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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerial East01 X 107.575 26.825 26.975 25.975 27.800
15 1 1

310 Marissa Smither 9.000
300 Olivia Britt 8.950 8.775 8.550
308 Mikaia Scott 8.875 9.050 9.250
302 Anneliese Eisele 9.150 9.150
301 Emily Davidson 8.775
309 Julia Slaughter 8.650
307 Erika Loftus 9.400

2 WISC X 106.725 27.950 26.000 25.375 27.400
31 5 2

360 Meghan McNatt 9.500 9.4008.600
362 Madison Walk 9.250 8.250
358 Tea Iverson 9.200 9.150 9.0508.550
357 Grace Gallagher 8.600 8.950
363 Alysa Wiegner 8.225

3 Youth Sports X 105.675 27.800 26.600 23.825 27.450
22 3 7

383 Ayan Osman 9.375 9.000 9.000
384 Natalya Shirley 9.250 9.4508.500
379 Jasmine Dunn 9.175 8.900 9.000
382 Jeselle Lips 8.700 7.675
386 Odessa White 7.650

4 POGA01 X 105.225 27.100 26.375 25.100 26.650
53 4 3

349 Taylor White 9.150 8.675 8.400
348 Channing Lewis 9.125 8.400
346 Elani Halstead 8.825 8.800
347 Rachel Halstead 8.900 8.875
345 Garnett Davis 8.9008.300
344 Jaclynn Bailey 8.875

5 Elite X 105.125 27.075 26.800 24.175 27.075
44 2 6

330 Addison Wisskirchen 9.325 8.900
325 Emory Pafford 8.950 9.300
324 Jenna Newcomb 8.800 9.150 9.0258.575
328 Clarice Vance 8.750 8.7507.700
322 Abby Coleman 7.900
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6 WMBG GYM X 102.225 26.350 25.400 24.325 26.150
67 7 4

365 Mallory Ewing 8.800 8.7758.575
371 Anastasia Ward 8.800 8.500
368 Chloe Morris 8.750 8.550 8.8258.200
364 Rhiannon Davenport 8.350 8.550
370 Mariah Smith 7.550

7 Windsor X 101.500 26.400 25.500 24.200 25.400
76 6 5

374 Madison Dickens 8.875
375 Carlie Gavin 8.775 8.600
372 Marissa Council 8.750 8.500 8.4507.850
377 Mackenzie Marlin 8.900 8.300
376 Adrianna Harper 8.100 8.3508.050

8 Hurricane01 X 99.450 26.200 24.975 22.900 25.375
88 8 8

338 Gracie Close 8.900 8.175 8.300
337 Kendall Anderson 8.800 8.3507.700
339 Olivia Hodges 8.500 7.600
336 Abby Adams 8.500 8.7257.600
340 Sara Mitchell 8.300

9 Twist01 X 93.275 24.925 22.900 20.350 25.100
910 9 10

354 A. Hadley Stewart 8.350
353 Chloe Stevens 8.300 8.100 7.100
352 Peyton Simmons 8.275 7.550 7.7506.350
350 Caitlin Conley 7.250 8.125
351 Mallavika Natarajan 9.2256.900

10 G-Force X 91.300 25.525 21.700 21.700 22.375
109 10 9

335 Ellis deBouchel 8.525 7.100 7.8257.650
334 Ali Metz 8.500 7.950 7.8507.950
332 Alexis Bowen 8.500
331 Sophia Barthlow 6.650 6.100
333 Julia Martinez 6.700

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lake Murray  Gymnastics


